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STUNNING 3 BIR FREEHOLD
In popular Georgetown South.
Large 131 ft lot,
with no homes behind
and finished basement.

JUST HEDUCED Prlced to Sell.
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DPEN HOUSE - SUN, 2 4 PM 14 STGNE ST.
Just over 6 years new! 4 bdms! 3 baths! Parquet & ceramic firs. on main level!
Cathedral ceiling! Pot lights on main & upper level! Bright upgraded kitchen witus-
tom ceramic backsplash & bar! Skyfight over Irg. breakdast area with W/O to pri-
vate backyard w/pond! Family mn wiigas fireplace, BA entertainment center & sec-
ond skyfight! Formal dining rm! Sep. L/R! Lrg. window above staircase leading to
2nd floor! Upgraded broadioom & under pad on upper level! Lrg. master bdm.
w2 closets, remote controlled ceiling fan & 4 pe ensuite! 2nd fioor aundry m.
wiceramic floor & cabinets! Linen! Cold cellar! Large glass covered porch
wiceramic fioor! Great landscaping w/outdoor lights! Slate walkway (2005) & con-
crete curbs! Close to schools & park & community center! Incl: BA dishwasher, B/
microwave, fridge, stove, washer, dryer, CAC, alarm sys. water softener, reverse
com OSMosis sys. All elect fidures, ceiling fan, garage door opener, all blinds.
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SUN., MAY 29

2:00-4:00 p.m.

46 Harding St.,
Georgetown

JOHN
DAY

"Sales Rep

0577-5165

FREEHOLD TOWNHOME

Is ideally located near The Old Seedhouse Garden and
public parkland. GO Transit, shopping, schools are close
by. Features include good natural light, clean modern
décor, double door entry framed with stain glass inserts,

wood fence around rear yard and landscape screened § =

deck. Breakfast bar, ceramic backsplash and floors com-

s plete the kitchen. Carpet and underpad throughout.

Jnhmﬂnﬁsaucmtts

a convenience for buyers.

His/her closets in the master bedroom. Flexible closingis§ = = '-

DOUG MEAL
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905-877-5211
REMIX

REAL ESTATE

CLOSE T0 LAKE $212 500

@1 3 bedroom home located in older part |

of Acton on large lot with tiered gar-
den in rear. Lots of work done - fresh-
ly painted - upgraded kitchen - sun
porch across front of house. Located
near Fairy Lake and walking distance
to downtown. Call Doug* to view.

CENTRE

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN,
MAY 28th & 29th
1-3 P.M.

: |32 Hepburn Cres.

Georgetown

MIKE ADAMS
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(9058775211
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REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

Fernbrook Oxford model with 4 bedrooms}
eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, gleamingj
hardwood flrs, living rm is accented with bev- }
. Freshly painted, |}
furnace ducts cleaned. Super backyard with }
inground pool with fibre optic lights, gorgeous |}
gardens. Very private. Great location for kids. }

elled glass french doors,

Call Mike*.
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QUAINT VILLAGE SETTING

Spacious Victorian charm - complete-
ly restored with 3 bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, detached garage/workshop,
large extra deep lot, hardwood &
~ plank flooring & much more, all in a
. perfect location/destination. For the
details or to view call Mike Labey*.
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- |OPEN HOUSE}

~ SAT. MAY 28th
. 24P

- 59 KING ST,

- GEORGETOWN

MONCKTON

*Sales Rep

O0877-5211
REAMIX

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

OLDE GEORGETOWN _

Gorgeous historic “Barber” house has been
passionately restored. Oak kitchen with
breakfast bar & beamed cathedral ceiling in

dining room. Large living room boasts gas |
fireplace with antique pine mantle. Beautiful §

woodwork throughout. 4 bdrms. Large private
fenced yard with double car garage. Steps to

“GO". Call Kathy Monckton*.
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OPEN HOUSE SUN.,
MAY 29™ 2:00 - 4:00 P.M.
30 PRESTON STREET
Come & view this lovely 3 bed-
room, 3 bathroom home backing
onto schoolyard; featuring main
floor family room, eat-in kitchen &

Realty Services Inc. 2 Jas fireplaces.
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Open House |F* 'j’--_?{__
Sun. May 29 * i
1-4 P.M. k)
50 Birchway
Place,
Acton

.

THIS YOU HAVE TO SEE!!

Great 4 Bedroom Home Over 2000sq ft With Bright ||
Bﬂ}KER Family Sized Kitchen Large Master With Full Ensuite §
And Walk-in Closet. Large Wraparound Two Tier Deck
(905) 877 51 55 (Which Was Just Refinished) |s Great For Entertaining.
Large, Professionally Landscaped, Pool Sized Lot.
e Concrete Driveway. Toddler Park Across The Street. § = &
J'ﬂhﬂSﬂﬂ LSUUEEIST Too Many Features To List Herel! 05-214-90 | |
LTON L7 L Call Stephen Baker* Today For All The Details!! §
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4
32 Bonnette Street, Acton

FERN CHIASSON [Sis s

"*5ales Rep .
9053324111 NEED SPACE?
or email $349,900. Great 2245. sq. ft., 2 storey, 7-8
G months new, 4 bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths, main
floor family rm with gas FP, main fir laundry,
finished rec room, open concept kit., family
RESULTS REALTY INc. fOOmM and much more.
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MAY 29, 2-4 P.M.
9335 WELLINGTDN RD. 22, ERIN

LIVE IN THE COUNTRY! $314,000
KAREN
.\

"Sales Hep

919-833-0888

with updated kitchen and new windows
throughout. Main floor family room with
hardwood floor, wall-to-wall brick fireplace &
large picture window o/l mature trees, long
views and pond. Single attached

#l garage/workshop completes this 1 acre = |

. Karen Lay.

Drope

Spacious 4 bedroom, 4 level brick sidesplit §©

$356 900

EFFIE
DIMGLI

'\-\. |.1L|

205 840-8400

front po Ia ge eat-in kit. & fam. rm
to lovel prwate wood deck, over looking §
above ground pool & fabulous ravine;
Immaculate condition & tastefully decorated.
Enjoy living in this beautiful home & great

Performance Realty Inc. SOnal viewing at (905)840-8400.

neighbourhood. Call Effie Dimou for your per- | |




